
672673

0416636 fren
fa.i.

Regn.No.

o32a100090

A222/10929/0095

CENTRAL BOARD OFSECONDARY EDUCATION

MARKS STATEMENTCUM CERTIFICATE

ztfruptHfžftràhtvtr, 2022

SENIOR SCHOOL CERTIFICATE EXAMINATION, 2022

This is to certify that HARSHIT JOSHI

Roll No. 11673666

Mother's Name MEENA JOSHI

Father's / Guardian'sName SANJAYJOSHI
farea

School 10929 RS MEMORIALINT SCHOOL BASNI JODHPURRAJ

aufor% yafarai fGHR has achieved Scholastic Achievements as under

ATAIF MARKS OBTAINED

SUB.
SUBJECT ferfaa T,/PR. T

CODE
THEORYri.4./IA TOTAL TOTAL (INWORDS)

POSITIONAL

GRADE

301

044

042

043

048

500

502

503

ENGLISH CORE

BIOLOGY

PHYSICs

CHEMISTRY

PHYSICALEDUCATION

WORK EXPERIENCE

HEALTH& PHYSICAL EDUCATION

GENERAL STUDIES

066

069

050

061

065

020 086

030 099

030 080

027 088

030 095

EIGHTY SIX

NINETY NINE

EIGHTY

EIGHTY EIGHT

NINETY FIVE

B1

A1

B1

A2

A1

A1

A1

A1

ufvrH Result PASS

faort Delhi

faaia Dated : 22-07-2022 Controllerof Examinations

Co-Scholastic achievements :Grading for Co-Scholastic and Discipline area is being issued bythe school as per format prescribed by the Board.

frafdr faaisÀ, qterr fevry 100 siif sferfr feurT tI

In the changedsubject code, the test result is given under 100 marks.



072673 10929/00090

0416636
Ragn.No. A222/10929/0095

CENTRAL BOARD OFSECONDARY EDUCATION

MARKS STATEMENTCUM CERTIFCATE

SENIOR SCHOOL CERTIFICATE EXAMINATION, 2022

Mane:

DOP: 3000.2070

This is to certify that HARSHIT JOSHI

RollNo. 11673666

Mother'sName MEENA JOSHI

Father's/Guardian'sName SANJAYJOSHI

School 10929 RS MEMORIALINT SCHOOL BASNI JODHPURRAJ

âaaU VUfR� fTHR has achieved Scholastic Achievementsas under:

HTHIE MARKS OBTAINED

SUB.
SUBJECT fetfATT./PR.CODE

THEORY at.4./IA TOTAL TOTAL (INWORDS)

|POSITIONAL

GRADE

301

044

042

043

048

500

502

503

ENGLISH CORE

BIOLOGY

PHYSICS

CHEMISTRY

PHYSICAL EDUCATION

WORK EXPERIENCE

HEALTH & PHYSICAL EDUCATION

GENERAL STUDIES

066

069

050

061

065

020

030

030

027

030

086

099

080

088

095

EIGHTY SIX

NINETY NINE

EIGHTY

EIGHTY EIGHT

NINETY FIVE

B1

A1

B1

A2

A1

A1

A1

A1

qfyTH Result PASS

feeft Dlhi

faates Dated: 22-07-2022 Controller of Examinations

Co-Scholastic achievements :Grading for Co-Scholastic and Discipline area is being issued by the school as per format prescribed by the Board.

In the changed subject code, the test result is given under 100 marks.



0507B9

SNe.SSCE/2019/ 1038268
f. . R219/09280/0087

Regn.No.

CENTRAL BOARDOF SECONDARY EDUCATION

MARKS STATEMENT

ffArr tafzfhehc vtT, 2019

ALL INDIA SENIOR SCHO0L CERTIFICATE EXAMINATION, 2019

vitTT aT TH Name ofCandidate UNNAT DWIVEDI

IgEaH�S Roll No. 5700006

HIGT TIH Mother's Name SHOBHNA DWIVEDI

frat/SBI ATH Father's/Guardian's Name MANOJ KUMAR DWIVEDI

faareTSchool 09280- MANTORA PUBSCHBB ROAD KALYANPUR KANPUR UP

ATHIE MARKS OBTAINED

SUB. fag SUBJECT
CODE THEORY PRACTICAL TOTAL TOTAL INWORDS

301 ENGLISH CORE 077 XXX 077 SEVENTY SEVEN
044 BIOLOGY 054 030 084 EIGHTYFOUR

042 PHYSICS 040 030 070 SEVENTY

043 CHEMISTRY 060 030 090 NINETY

048 PHYSICAL EDUCATION 061 030 091 NINETYONE
500 WORK EXPERIENCE

502 HEALTH& PHY. EDUCATION

503 GENERALSTUDIES

POSITIONAL

GRADE

B2

B1

B2

A2

A1

A1

A1

A1

fafrai T SIÁ :Abbreviations
AB:quT Absent

FP:24HE H HST Fail in Practical

FT:fefaaH srHSC Fail in Theory

qfUTH Result
PASS

fareft Delhi

fars Dated :
02-05-2019

Controller of Examinations



o330B6 W63276/004198

1112107 Regn.No. P220/50207/0438

CENTRAL BOARDOF SECONDARY EDUCATION

MARKS STATEMENT

ffretqoT Hfzfuehz vtT, 2020

SENIOR SCHOOL CERTIFICATE EXAMINATION, 2020
D.OP23-6-201

Name of Candidate SHIWANGI SINGH

Roll No. 22676667

Mother's Name SULEKHARANI

Father's/Guardian's Name SANJEEVKUMAR SINGH

School

SUB.
CODE

301

042

043

044

049

500

502

503

65276 GURUKUL VIDYAPEETH RAMPUR HAJIPUR VAISHALIBIHAR

YTHÍCE MARKS OBTAINED

SUBJECT feifrT
IA/

�t (19i)
THEORY

AT. PR.
TOTALTOTAL (IN WORDS)

ENGLISH CORE 073 020 093 NINETY THREE

PHYSICs 064 030 094 NINETY FOUR

CHEMISTRY 065 030 095 NINETY FIVE

BIOLOGY 061 030 091 NINETY ONE

PAINTING 028 070 098 NINETY EIGHT

WORK EXPERIENCE

HEALTH& PHYSICAL EDUCATION

GENERALSTUDIES

POSITIONAL
GRADE

A2

A1

A1

B1

A2

A1

A1

A1

Hfafrt T TÍ: Abbreviations

AB: qufT Absent

RP: THE YUgft Repeat in Practical

RT: ffrT yRIgfa Repeat in Theory

qyH Result PASS

Essential Repeat in all subjects

ftet Delhi

fgats Dated : 13-07-2020
Controller of Examinations



WOw.o051011.

S.No.SSCE2020/ 0051011
fr..
Regn.No.

S06717O0013

A220/16166/0016

CENTRALBOARD OF SECONDARYEDUCATION

MARKS STATEMENT

ifArFiHffnchz ute, 2020

SENIOR SCHO0LCERTIFICATE EXAMINATION, 2020

Name ofCandidate ANKITJHA

Roll No. 11629019

Mother'sName AARTI JHA

Father's/Guardian's Name RANJIT KUMAR JHA

School

SUB.

CODE

301

042

043

044

048

500

502

503

10671 NOBLE INTERNATIONALSCHOOL KUWADA RD BHILVWARA RJ

ATHTE MARKS OBTAINED

SUBJECT
IA�

T(Ui)
THEORY T. PR.

TOTALTOTAL (TN WORDS)

ENGLISH CORE 062 020 082 EIGHTYTWO

PHYSICS 054 028 082 EIGHTY TWO

CHEMISTRY 064 026 090 NINETY

BIOLOGY 065 030 095 NINETY FIVE

PHYSICAL EDUCATION 052 030 082 EIGHTYTWO

WORK EXPERIENCE

HEALTH & PHYSICAL EDUCATION

GENERAL STUDIES

POSITIONAL

GRADE

B2

B1

A2

A1

B2

A1

A1

A1

afatri T,T :Abbreviations

AB:Yt
i Repeat in Practical

ASLzt iu Theory

<D subjcuts

yturrH Result PASS

397-2020 Controller ofExaminations



0293612

secondary Education,

Certificate fwith Mark-Sheet
Rajasthan

GaHIf qtT - 2019

SeniorSecondary Examination - 2019

Roll No.

2542757

Centre

05181

District

BHARATPUR

Regular/Private Category Group Name

REGULAR 1 SCIENCE

Ref.No.

042208

This is to certify that

HIMANSHU MUDGAL

Mother's Name REENA SHARMA

ANIL KUMAR SHARMA
Father's Name

has appeared in March 2019atthe Senior Secondary Examination from

(1050626) BHASKARVIDHYA MANDIR SRSECSCH,NADBAI(BHARATPUR)

and was declared Pass withsubject-wisemarks mentioned below :

yl8 (Max. Marks).(Min. Pass Marks)

9I41.E.+ HaS I4.
CompJOptional Subject

(Th.) (Sess.) (Pr.)(Th.) +(Sess.) (Pr.) (Th.)

HINDI(COMP.) 80 20 33 70

ENGLISH(COMP.) 80 20 33 66

PHYSICs 56 14 30 23 10 53

CHEMISTRY 56 14 30 23 10 41

BIOLOGY 56 14 30 23 10 54

9IGIF (Marks Obtained)

(Sess.) (Total) (Pr.)

20 90

20 86

14 67 30

14 55 30

14 68 30

(Total)

090

086

097D

085D

098D

Total Max. Marks
500

Total Marks Obtained
456 91.20% Result

FIRST DIVISION

Additional Subject

SOC.SER.PLAN.
SOC.USEFULSCHM 100 33

B
095

JMER

4TE 15-05-2019

(Meghna Choudhary)

Secretary



0819113 67093/00347

0819113 Regn.No. M221/67093/0357

CENTRALBOARD OFSECONDARYEDUCATION

MARKS STATEMENT CUM CERTIFICATE

fftur eTHf�frà vtr, 2021

SENIOR SCHOOLCERTIFICATE EXAMINATION, 2021

This is to certify that RASHISHRIVASTAVA

Roll No. 20600933

Mother'sName REENA

Father's /Guardian's Name SHYAMSUNDARPRASAD

School 57093 SRI CHAITANYATECHNO SCHOOL VISAKHAPATNAM AP

âtafrsTyefat AHgHRthas achieved Scholastic Achievements as under :

MTHISE MARKSOBTAINED

CODE
SUB.

SUBJECT ferfera T./PR. r (t)
THEORY sri.y./LA TOTALTOTAL (IN WwORDS)

301 ENGLISHCORE 076 020 096 NINETY SIX

042 PHYSICS 068 030 098 NINETYEIGHT

043 CHEMISTRY 065 030 095 NINETY FIVE

044 BIOLOGY 067 030 097 NINETY SEVEN

065 INFORMATICS PRAC.(NEW) 062 030 092 NINETY TWO

500 WORK EXPERIENCE

502 HEALTH & PHYSICAL EDUCATION

503 GENERAL STUDIES

POSITIONAL
GRADE

A1

A1

A1

A1

A2

B1

B1

B1

iferHTE SrÍ: Abbreviations

AB:gfRT Absent

IA:ÍaS YGUIGT Internal Assessment

WT./ PR. :Mtfrs/Practical
ER:sryUgf îrrar Essential Repeat in all subjgcts

fyrrH Result PASS

faoft Delhi

feais Dated: 30-07-2021

Co-Scholastic achievements :Grading fo

In the changed subject code, the tost nas

Controller of Examinations

aslo and Discipline area is being lssued by the school as per format prescribed by the Board.

o 100 marks.



0892448

secondary Education,
Jo

Certificate oith Mark-Sheet
Rajasthan

G� Hc5 qtT- 2021

Senior Secondary Examination -2021

RollNo.

1681296

Centre

22003

District

SIKAR

Regular/Private Category Group Name

REGULAR 1 SCIENCE

Ref. No.

0169905

This is to certify that
JITENDRA KHAKHAL

Mother's Name JYANKI DEVI

Father's Name
JETHA RAM KHAKHAL

has appeared in July 2021at the Senior SecondaryExamination from

(1220368) AASTHAACADEMY SRSEC SCH,NAWALGARHROAD,SIKAR

and was declared Pass with subject-wise marks mentioned below:

qutcs (Max. Marks) Ui. (Min. Pass Marks)

Comp./Optional Subject
(Th.)(Sess.) (Pr.) (Th.) +(Sess.) (Pr.) (Th.)

HINDI(COMP.) 80 20 33 72

ENGLISH(COMP.) 80 20 33 72
PHYSICS 56 14 30 23 10 51

CHEMISTRY 56 14 30 23 10 51

BIOLOGY 56 14 30 23 10 51

IGIH (Marks btained)

(Sess.) (Total) (Pr.)

20 92

20 92

14 65 30

14 65 30

14 65 30

(Total)

092

092

095D

095D

095D

Total Max. Marks
500

Additional Subject

SOC.SER.PLAN.
G.I.A.I-II

Total Marks Obtained
469 93.80%

100 33

Result
FIRST DIVISION

A
097

AJMER

DATE 24-07-2021
(Arvind Kumar Sengwa)

Secretary



0141404

gecondary Education,

ertificate fuith Marlt-heet
Rajasthan

goy H1fs yeI 2019

Senior Secondary Examination - 2019

foren

Roll No. Centre Distriot
|Regular/Privato |Category Group Name

2640076 17033 JODHPUR REGULAR 1 SCIENCE

Ref, No.

138341

yHforer favat oner fa MS.KANTA
This isto certify that

Mother's Narme
RATNI

SURESH
Fathers Name

has appeared in March 2019at the Senior S0condary Exarnination from

(1170184)SH SUMER SR SECSCH,JODHPUR

and was declared Pass with subject-wise marks mentioned below :

ferará/ofityas fayu
uta (Max. Marke .(0Min.Pass Marks)

Comp./Optional Subject
1.

(Th.)(Sess.)(Pr)Th)+(Sess.) (Pr.) (Th.)

HINDI(COMP.) 80 20 33 62

ENGLISH(COMP.) 80 20 33 62

PHYSICS 56 14 30 23 10 36
CHEMISTRY 56 14 30 23 10 41

BIOLOGY 56 14 30 23 10 40

WIts Marks Obtained)

(Soss.) (Total) (Pr)

20 82

20 82
14 50 30

14 55 29

14 54 29

(Total)

082

082

080D

084D

083D

Total Max. Marks
500

ferfran faa
Additional Subject

SOC.SER.PLAN.
SOC.USEFUL,SCHM

Total Marks Obtalned

100

411 82.20%

33

feur
Result

FIRST DIVISION

A
091

AJMER

DATE 15-05-2019 (fay faartg yvatey)
(Moghna Choudhary)

Secretary



I917751D g

CENTRAL BOARD OF SEOONDARY EDLCATION

N4RAS5T4TENTENTOEMCERFCATE

EUOESUHULOERTICATE EKANITSATYOK, 201

SHVE KITHAR

Fsre SUMTT KUNAZ KIHAR

113 RSVH ELSHOOL JNVAS NASAR BKANER FAJ

S12

ENST?Y

PHSAEDUCATON

EAITH PHYSOAL EDUDATON

IERALSTUDES

JE2

120

128

3D

29

129

D92

NNETY ONE

NNETY TREE
SEVENTY FVE

NINETYTWD

NINETYFOJR

EIGHTY NNE

B1

A1

A1

At

Resi PASS

3047-221

oSasrsgtar oiit an

eget idere

ie a

Cantraler of ExEiEions

sbeigiaed y tie hani as pertmat presbed by tha Bord



0168237 30037/00030

0166237
fr..
Regn.No.

M220/06836/0030

CENTRAL BOARDOF SECONDARY EDUCATION
sisfaarfürst

MARKS STATEMENT

ftfruratafzfrbzvtr, 2020

SENIOR SCHOOL CERTIFICATE EXAMINATION, 2020

ANURAGTKIPATHH
17N 01K

Name of Candidate ANURAG TRIPATHI

Roll No.
15621964

Mother's Name SANDHYATRIPATHI

Father'sGuardian'sName DEVENDRA KUMAR TRIPATHI

frurer

BK BIRLA PUB SCH BIRLA COLL RD KALYAN THANE MRSchool 30037

MTHIE MARKS OBTAINED

SUB. SUBJECT ferfea
IA/CODE THEORY TOTALTOTAL (NWORDS)T.PR.

301 ENGLISH CORE 075 020 095 NINETY FIVE

029 GEOGRAPHY 065 030 095 NINETY FIVE

042 PHYSICS 064 029 093 NINETY THREE

043 CHEMISTRY 065 030 095 NINETY FIVE

044 BIOLOGY 065 030 095 NINETY FIVE

500 WORK EXPERIENCE

502 HEALTH & PHYSICAL EDUCATION

503 GENERAL STUDIES

POSITIONAL

GRADE

A1

A1

A2

A1

A1

A1

A1

A1

iferfretT SIÍ: Abbreviations

AB:guRTAbsent
HE YARgft Repeat in Practical

DfRra yrrgfr Repeat in Theory

fyrH Result PASS

ential Repeat in all subjects

13-07-2020 Controller of Examinations



025224 A0202C300G7

1221234 frer
Regn.No.

C220/04235/0071

CENTRAL BOARD OF SECONDARY EDUCATION

MARKSSTATEMENT

tfArptHfzfuncht utgT, 2020

SENIOR SCHOOL CERTIFICATE EXAMINATION, 2020

Name of Candidate DIVYA TAYAL

Roll No. 17676967

Mother's Name BELA RANI

Father's/Guardian's Name LALCHAND TAYAL

School 40200 SDVIDYA MANDIRGT ROAD PANIPAT HRY

SUB.
CODE

301

044

042

043

049

048

500

502

503

far
SUBJECT

ENGLISH CORE

BIOLOGY

PHYSICS

CHEMISTRY

PAINTING

PHYSICAL EDUCATION

WORK EXPERIENCE

HHEALTH & PHYSICAL EDUCATION

GENERAL STUDIES

THEORY

067

065

065

065

030

063

ATHI# MARKS OBTAINED

IAJ
T(1i)

T.PR.
TOTALTOTAL (INWORDS)

020 087 EIGHTY SEVEN

030 095 NINETY FIVE

030 095 NINETY FIVE

029 094 NINETY FOUR

070 100 ONE HUNDRED

030 093 NINETY THREE

POSITIONAL

GRADE

B1

A1

A1

A2

A1

A2

A1

A1

A1

Aferfrt TÍ:Abbreviations
AB:gufrTAbsent

RP: THS YRIgf Repeatin Practical

RT:fatfaa Ä yTrgft Repeat in Theory

ER: sf yRrgfr Tft faqa

Essential Repeat in all subjects

yfUTH Result PASS

fartt Delhi

faicA Dated : 13-07-2020 Controller of Examinations



HI4 Name

BIHARSCHOOL EXAMINATION BOARD,PATNA

3jcp faaqrfucoT MARKS STATEMENT
qTtF 5cRsye yreT,2018 ANNUAL INTERMEDIATE EXAMINATION, 2018

M.S. No.

AMAN KUMAR

181048785

HIhI H Mother's Name INDU KUMARIA

fyI HT HH Father'sName

ilt asRoll Code 83018

OM PRAKASH

shHIA Roll No. 18010043
AMAN KUMAR

eito HGAI Registration No. R-830180055-16
A

HAA Faculty SCIENCE

HETfa/+2 faurY AI TIH College/+2 School Name
+2HIGH SCHOOL BHADAS,KHAGARIA

ATINBOABD SILIICE MARKSOBTAINED

F.Marks P.Marks
Reg.

SUBJECT NAME
Theory Objective Practical Th. Pr.

1. 31fMA COMPULSORY : AMlNAT
AMINATdoA

RB NON-HINDI 050 015 017 023

ALTERNATIVE ENGLISH 050 015 017 019

ENGLISH 100 030 033 043
MINAT NBOARDBHAB

0oLEYAMI

0oLEAMINATINBOAHDBIHARS
HoOLEAMINATINBOAFBHARS

EXAMIDN HOOLEAMINATINBOARBHARS

2. Udeh OPTIONAL:
HOOLEAMNATIN8OASEIHARS
HOOLEAWINATINBOARBIHAF

PHYSICS 100 033 019 025 027

CHEMISTRY 100 033 015 022 028

BIOLOGY 100 033 028 024 028

fauuE
Subject Total

076 D

076 D

071

065

080 D

3. 3HRi ADDITIONAL:
OLeAMINATINBOABBeA
OoLEANA NBOAHBIHA
B0OLEAMINATINBOARBHA
OoLEAMINATINBOAEB
HoOLEINATINPOAR

AMINNATIdaBOAP

YIIcA AGGREGATE: THREE HUNDRED SIXTYEIGHT

qfyT� RESULT: 1ST DIVISION ONBO

AMINATIONBOAR
KAMINATIONGOARDE
XAMINATIONBOARD

OLEAINATIONBOARD
OAPO

Dated: 06-06-2018 To verify, please scan QR Code

PATNA-800 001

M Certificate no.-181048785 to verify please (SMSBSEB12181048785) to 56070.

368

Controller of Examination



074654
10873/00001

No50cE20221
0422865 Regn.No. A222/10973/0001

CENTRALBOARD OFSECONDARY EDUCATION

MARKS STATEMENT CUM CERTIFICATE

zitfArhtufzfrce vtT, 2022

SENIOR SCHOOLCERTIFICATE EXAMINATION, 2022

This is to certify that AJAY NAGORA

Roll No. 11628365

Mother'sName SANGEETA

Father's/ Guardian's Name HEMRAJNAGORA
faarer

School 10973 EMMANUELMISSION SEC SCHOOLBEAWARAJMER RAJ

terfurp 3Yrfai fIAR has achieved Scholastic Achievements as under :

ATHTGE MARKS OBTAINED

SUB.
SUBJECT fetfgTMT./PR. T()CODE

THEORY3i.4/IA TOTAL TOTAL (IN WORDS)

POSITIONAL

GRADE

301

042

043

044

083

500

502

503

ENGLISHCORE
PHYSICs

CHEMISTRY

BIOLOGY

COMPUTER SCIENCE (NEW)

WORK EXPERIENCE

HEALTH & PHYSICAL EDUCATION

GENERALSTUDIES

066

063

065

068

063

020

030

030

030

030

086

093

095

098

093

EIGHTY SIX

NINETY THREE

NINETY FIVE

NINETY EIGHT

NINETY THREE

B1

A1

A1

A1

A2

A1

A1

A1

qUTH Result PASS

faveft Delhi

faisDated : 22-07-2022 Controller of Examinations

Co-Scholastic achlevements :Grading for Co-Scholastic and Discipline area ls being lssued by the school as per format prescribed by the Board.

In thechanged subject code, the test result is given under 100 marks.



45896

GhH5 (Sr. No.)

2093945

Board

Ihntermediate

ducati

Intermediate Examination-2018
yHTUTA-HE-3/ch4a (CERTIFICATE-CUM-MARKS SHEET)

Roll No.

favg-at

Dist /CentrelSchool Code Regular / Private Exam. Type Subject-Group Certificate No.

2706586 84/08040/1717 REGULAR FULL EXAM B-SCIENCE 18445884

y4nfura farTIT fs(This is to certify that)

ufrVE 3frearTT (according to the Board's record) DEEPSHIKHA GUPTA

3ATCHS/3TGHOT SHGit (son/daughterof Mrs.)- USHAGUPTAast (and Mr.)- RISHIKESHGUPTA

/r 2018 3TIUZTifsyetT fAUrer�/ h (has passed Intermediate Examinationheld in February/March
2018 from School/Centre)-SGDBICNASIRPUR CHAUKIA GHAZIPUR

Aufî (with division)- FIRST HONS
qieTef RI3ÎUÍfayi IHIa fHGH (Marks obtained by the candidate in passed subjects are as under):

fa�
Subject Max. Marks Paper-wiseObtained Marks Total Grand Total & Result

GENERAL HINDI 100 1/37 2/ 36 073

ENGLISH 100 1/43 2/ 41 084D

BIOLOGY 100 1/ 30 2/29 059 P/028 087D

PHYSICS 100 1/20 2/ 26 046 P/027 073

CHEMISTRY 100 1/30 2/ 30 060 PI030 09OD
407/ 500

PASSED

SPORT& PHY EDU 100 T/ 043 043 P/047 090

Note :- Marks of Sports and Physical Education will haveno effect on overall Resut.

'D' indicates Distinction in that particular subject,

"HONOURS' indicates candidate "passed with honour"
Note: For Important Instructions see overleaf

(-f-r ftaTEa)farfu (Date)
29 APR.,2018

(NeenaShrivastava)
FTT (Place)- Allahabad,Uttar Pradesh Ha (Secre y)



064144

1206880
fr,.P219/50127/0237

Regn No.

CENTRAL BOARD OF SECONDARY EDUCATION
afus farereforast

MARKS STATEMENT

tfrureuflfrzvtt, 2019

ALL INDIA SENIORSCHOOL CERTIFICATE EXAMINATION, 2019

viarif aT TH Name ofCandidate MEENAKSHI

SEH�s Roll No. 7651049

TT 5T HTH Mother'sName PRATIBHASHARAN

frT/es61 TTH Father's/Guardian's Name KANAK BIHARI SHARAN

farrera School 50127-HOLYMISSION SEC SCH ADAMPUR DANAPUR PATNA BR

WTHTE MARKS OBTAINED

SUB. faSUBJECT ferfera rttrs
CODE THEORY PRACTICAL TOTAL TOTAL IN WORDS

301 ENGLISH CORE 095 XXX 095 NINETYFIVE

042 PHYSICs 056 030 086 EIGHTY SIX

043 CHEMISTRY 044 030 074 SEVENTY FOUR

044 BIOLOGY 063 028 091 NINETYONE

048 PHYSICAL EDUCATION 053 030 083 EIGHTYTHREE

049 PAINTING 031 060 091 NINETYONE

500 WORK EXPERIENCE

502 HEALTH & PHY. EDUCATION

503 GENERALSTUDIES

POSITIONAL

GRADE

A1

A2

P1

A2
B1

B1

B1

A1

A1

ifafrt 5T Á:Abbreviations

AB :3qufRrd Absent

FP:IHS IHG Fail in Practical

FT:ferfT À AST Fail in Theory

furrH Result PASS

fareft Delhi

faates Dated :
02-05-2019

Controllerof Examinations



O21841

SNo.S8Ct2010) 1009311 Regn.No.

R219/08831/0184

CENTRAL BOARDOF SECONDARY EDUCATION

MARKSSTATEMENT

zifraTufzfrazvtT, 2019

ALL INDIA SENIOR SCHOOL CERTIFICATE EXAMINATION, 2019

yeuf 61 TH Name ofCandidate AMITSINGH

HTE Roll No. 5608502

HTT 6TH Mother'sName ANITASINGH

frat/ivg651H Father's/Guardian's Name NAND KISHORE SINGH

frereySchool 08831- SIMPKINSSCHOOL NEW SHAHGANJ AGRA UP

VTATE MARKS OBTAINED

SUB. faqu sUBJECT ferfara rarfrE
TOTAL IN WORDSCODE |THEORY\ PRACTICAL TOTAL

301 ENGLISH CORE 084 XXX 084 EIGHTYFOUR

042 PHYSICS 058 030 088 EIGHTY EIGHT

043 CHEMISTRY 064 030 094 NINETYFOUR

044 BIOLOGY 042 030 072 SEVENTY TWO

048 PHYSICAL EDUCATION 056 030 086 EIGHITY SIX

500 WORK EXPERIENCE

502 HEALTH & PHY. EDUCATION

503 GENERALSTUDIES

POSITIONAL

GRADE

A2
A2

A1

C1

A2

A1

A1

A1

ifeafri a SIÁ :Abbreviations

AB:3ufRA Absent

FP:HS RIE Fail in Practical

FT:fafa IGTFail in Theory

yfurH Result
PASS

faeeft Delhi

feres Dated :
02-05-2019

Controller of Exanminations



1120443 16383/00001

1371443

CENTRAL BOARDOFSECONDARYEDUCATION

MARKS STATEMENT

fr i ftaheytT, 2017

ALL INDIA SENIOR SCHOOLCERTIFICATE EXAMINATION, 2017

fAUTTSI I4Name of Student AJAYMEENA

I8H1S RollNo. 1667521

HTT II4 Mother'sName GOMATI DEVI

fT/ REE ST TI Father's/Guardian's Name BAJRANG LAL

TsalT School 16383 SHRIMANGALCHAND DIDWANIYA VIDYA MANDIR SIKAR RJ

HIHIE MARKS OBTAINED

SUB. fRSUBJECT ferferartrs
CODE THEORY PRACTICAL TOTAL TOTALIN WORDS

POSITIONAL

GRADE

301

042

043

044

048

500

502

503

ENGLISH CORE

PHYSICs

CHEMISTRY

BIOLOGY

PHYSICAL EDUCATION

WORK EXPERIENCE

PHY & HEALTH EDUCA

GENERAL STUDIES

071

046

040

038

050

XXX

030

030

030

030

071

076

070

068

080

SEVENTY ONE

SEVENTY SIX

SEVENTY

SIXTY EIGHT

EIGHTY

B2

B1

B2

C1

B1

A1

A1

A1

fafat Í:Abbreviations

AB:gfea Absent

FP:41IlHE4 HET Fail in Practical

FT:ffaT 4 IH Fail in Theory

utUTH Result PASS

faeî Delhi

far5 Dated : 28-05-2017
Controller of Examinations



O87629

0685236 fRren

H69036/00012

Rogn.No. P222/69036/0012

CENTRAL BOARD OF SECONDARY EDUCATION

MARKS STATEMENTCUM CERTIFICATE

zfferr qpeT HfZrhehc uêrt, 2022

SENIOR SCHOOL CERTIFICATE EXAMINATION, 2022

RJNISHFANUANBO020

This is to certify that RAJNISH RANJAN

Roll N;t 22649554

Mother's Name GEETA DEVI

Father's / Guardian's Name MAHESH KUMAR RAY

School 69036 KENDRIYAVIDYALAYA RAUCAMPUS PUSA SAMASTIPURBR
aafurE 34eTaRRi GH?has achieved Scholastic Achievements as under

ATATE MARKS OBTAINED

SUB.
SUBJECT ferfaaT./PR.CODE

THEORYT.4 LA TOTAL TOTAL (INWORDS)

301 ENGLISHCORE 071 020 091 NINETY ONE
302 HINDI CORE 073 020 093 NINETY THREE
042 PHYSICS 065 030 095 NINETY FIVE
043 CHEMISTRY 065 030 095 NINETY FIVE
044 BIOLOGY 069 030 099 NINETY NINE
048 PHYSICALEDUCATION 068 025 093 NINETY THREE
500 WORK EXPERIENCE

502 HEALTH &PHYSICAL EDUCATION

503 GENERAL STUDIES

POSITIONAL

GRADE

A1

A1

A1

A1

A1

A2

A1

A2

A1

quTH Result PASS

farft Delhi

faies Dated : 22-07-2022
Controller of Examinations

Co-Scholastic achievements :Grading for Co-Scholastic and Discipline area is being issued by the school as per format prescribed by the Board.

uftafta faya as,qitar yfrury 100 3iasi às sierfe faur I
In the changed subject code, the test result is given under 100 marks.



fCC
Counselling

Committee (MCC),DGHS,
Ministry of Health & Family Welfare,Governmentof IndiaNEET UG

Counselling for MBBS, BDS & B.Sc. Nursing 2024 MCCRProvisional Admission LetterPersonal Details

NEET UG Roll Number
1502350187

CandidateName NEET UG Application 240411484127
|VAISHNAVIMISHRA NumberMother Name
ARCHANA KUMARI

Father Name SUNIL KUMARDOB
16-09-2004

Gender
Female

Religion Nationality Indian

Remark
HINDUISM

Category |General
Qualified for on-ine choice filling VAISINAY uSA
process-Eligible for UR Seats 642-2024Sub

Category Details

Person with Disability

NoRank Details

All India Rank (NEET UG
Medical)

65019
Allotement Details

Round Number
Special Stray Round Option 25Institute Name GOVT. DENTAL COLLEGE & Program Name BDSHOSP,AHMEDABAD

Allotment Category Open
Allotment Quota All Indiank

65019
Fee Details

Fee Type
Transaction ID

|Payment Mode Amount Payment DateSpecial Stray Vacancy Round Fee
113546983375 Unified Payment 50000 |20/11/2024 19:21:19Portal

Registration Fee
FHDWCISLHPZAISQ Unified Payment 11000 17/08/2024 12:45:36

Portal
Stream wise Eligibility Details

NEET UG Medical
Eligible for CounsellingCandidate Profile Other Info

Do you Want to apply for Armed Forces Medical College Yes
Are your Parent(s) serving /retired from Indian Armed Force: No
AcademicQualification Details

|Class 12th or Equivalent Marks Details

Passing Status
Passed

Passing Year
2021

|Class 12th Passing State
Bihar

School/State
|OTHER

Roll Number
22612852

School Pin Code
854316

bjecUYear/Semester Wise Marks Details

|same
Passing Status Total Max

Total ObtainedPhysics Passed
100 81

|Chemistry Passed 100 85
Biology/Biotechnology Passed

100
88Document Verification Details

DocunentVerification Center
GOVT.DENTAL COLLEGE & HOSP AHMEDABADDocument Verification Date & Time
29-11-2024 11:42:32

Changes During Verification
NONERemarks

Does the candidate satisfy minimum eligibilitycriteria for NEET UG Medical ?Yes (satisfy eligibilitycriteria)
Declaration

hereby declare that allthe particulars given by me in this form are true to the best of my knowledge and belief. Any mistake / misinformation, detected at

the time of admission or at any stage in future, will result in the cancellation of admission. have read the information bulletin and understoodall the
procedures.

2411)24
llaubnau
Candidate Signature PIAdmin

PIUser(VAISHNAVIMISHRA) (DR GIRISH PARMAR)
(DR PIYuSH LIMDIWALA)DEAN No signature required, since higa computer generated letterGovt.Denta! Coliege &Hospital

Ahmedabad

GeneratedOn 29-11-2024 11:46:02 AM
Page No.



R
Sc

Su

Nar

|Phy:

|Cher

Biolo

Docu

Do

|DoL

Chang

Remar

Does

Willing

willingne

Declarati

|Iherebyd
the time of

procedures

Candid

(ANUSHKA

Medical Counselling Committee (MCC), DGHS,Ministry of Health & Family Welfare,

ICC
Government of India

NEET UG Counselling for MBBS, BDS & B.Sc. Nursing 2024 MCC)

Provisional Admission Letter

ersonal Details

NEET UG Roll Number 3906110354 NEET UG Application
240410057331

Number

Candidate Nane SUNIL PARMAR Father Name HEERALAL PARMAR

Mother Name BHAGAVATI DEVI Gender
Male

DOB |15-08-2001 Nationality
Indian

Religion HINDUISM
Category

General 1102204

Remark |Qualified for on-line choice

process-Eligible forUR Seats

Sub Category Details

Person with Disability

No

Rank Details

India Rank (NEET UG Medical)
26056

Allotement Details
362

Round Number
Option

GOVT. DENTAL COLLEGE & Program Name
BDS

Institute Name
|HOSP,AHMEDABAD

Allotment Quota

|Allotment Category
Open

R
26056

St A wiseEligibilityDetails Eligible Counselling

NEET UG Medical

Candidate Profile Other lnfo

Do you Want to apply forArmed Forces Medical
No

Academic Qualification Details

Class 12th or Equivalent Marks Details

Passing Status

Passed

Passing Year

2020

Class 12th Passing State

Rajasthan

School/State

OTHER

Roll Number

2564063

School Pin Code

314025

|Subject/Year/Semester
Wise Marks Details

|TotalMax
Total Obtained

Name
Passing Status

90

Passed
100

Physics
Passed

100
89

Chemistry Passed
|100

91

Biology/Biotechnology

Document Verification Details GOVT. DENTAL COLLEGE & HOSP.AHMEDABAD

|Doc ent Verfication Center 27-08-2024 12:54:14

Do antVer ficationDate & Time NONE

|Changes During Verificat�con

|Does the candidate satisfy minimum
criteria forNEET UG Medical ?Yes(satisfy criteria)

Remarks

WIlingness Details
|YES- CANDIDATE WANTS TO PARTICIPATE

IN NEXT ROUND OF

Wilingness Details
COUNSELLING

Declaration

hereby declare that all the particularsgiven
by me in thisform are true to the best my knowledge and belief.Any mistake misinformation,detected

of adnmission or at any stage in future, result in the cancellation of admission. Ihave read the information bulletin and underSood the

the time

lprocedures

PIUser

Candidate Signature

PI Admin PR PIYUSH LIMDIVWALA)

(DR GIRISH PARMAR)
No signature required, since is d cdmputer generated letter

(SUNIL PARMAR)

DEAN
Sovt. Dental College & Hospltal

Ahmedabad

Generated
On 27-08-2024 12:57:40 PM



nal Detals

UG Roll Number 3921030109
NEET UG Application

Number
240410610232

idate Name HITENDRA KUMAR
Father Name PRAVEEN KUMAR

er Name BASNTI DEVI
Gender Male

15-03-2003
Nationality Indian

ion

ark

HINDUISM

Oualified for on-ine choice fllng

Category Other Backward Class (OBC-NCL BASSI
process-Eligible for UR andOBC Seats

Category Details

son with Disability No
k Details

India Rank (NEET UG Medical)
32233

otement Details

und Number
1

Option
titute Name GOVT,DENTAL COLLEGE &

|398

HOSP AHMEDABAD Program Name BDS

lotment Category OBC
Allotment Quota All India

32233
wse Eligibility Details

EET UG Medical Eligible for Counseling

Candidate Profile Other Info

Do you Want to apply for Armed Forces Medical College No

Academic Qualification Detalls

Class 12th or Equivalent Marks Details

Passing Status Passed

Passing Year |2020

Class 12th Passing State Rajasthan

Schoo/State OTHER
Roll Number |2663362

School Pin Code 306902

SubjecYear/Semester Wise Marks Details

Name |Passing Status Total Max Total Obtained

Physics Passed |100 77

Chemistry Passed 100 80

Biology Biotechnology Passed 100 70

Document Verification Details

Dogent Ver fication Center GOVT. DENTAL COLLEGE& HOSP,AHMEDABAD

Doc ent Ver fication Date & Time 27-08-2024 12.57.23

VerificationChanges Duning NONE

Remarks

Does the candidate satisty minimum eligibility criteria for NEET UG Medical 2 Yes (satisty eligibilitly criteria)

Wilingness Details

|Willingness Details YES- CANDIDATE WANTSTO PARTICIPATE IN NEXT ROUND OF

cOUNSELLING

Declaration

Thereby declare that all the particulars given by me in this fom are true to the best of my knowledge and belief. Any mistake / mi�iqformation, delecied

the trme adnission oratany stage in(uture. illresult inthe cancellaticon of admission. have read the information bulletin ang uhgstpod all the

procedures

Candidate Signature

(HITENDRA KUMAR)

PIAdmin

(DR GIRISH PARMAR)

No signature required, since

PIUser

(DR PIYUSH LIMDIWALA)

computer generated fetter

DEAN
Govt.DentalCollege& Hospltal

Ahmedabad

Generated On 27-08-202401:00:41PM



Medical
Counselling

Committee(MCC),DGHS,
Ministryof Health &Family

Welfare,

CC
GovernmentofIndiaNEET UG

Counselling for MBBS, BDS & B.Sc.
Nursing 2024Provisional

Admission Letter

MCC
sonal Details

NEET UG Roll Number
3923210074

NEET UG
Application

240411426324

Candidate Name
NIRMA MEENA NumberMother Name
GEETA DEVIMEENA

Father Name
SAGAR MAL MEENA

DOB
15-07-2004 Gender

FemaleReligion
HINDUISM Nationality

IndianRemark

Qualifiedfor on-line choice filling
Category

Schedule Tribe (ST)process-Eligible for UR and STSeatsSubCategory Details

Person with Disability

Rank Details
No

All India Rank(NEETUG Medical)

215525
Allotement Details

Round Number 3

Option
Institute Name

GOVT.DENTAL COLLEGE & 106HOSPAHMEDABAD Program Name
BDSAllotment Category ST

Allotment Quota
nk

215525
Indiaotream wise Eligibility Details

NEET UG Medical

Eligible for Counselling
Candidate Profile Other Info
Do you Want to apply for Armed Forces Medical College

NoAcademic Qualification Details
Class 12th or

Equivalent Marks Details
Passing Status

PassedPassing Year

|2022Class 12th Passing State

RajasthanSchoo/State

|OTHERRoll Number

|2673512School Pin Code

l332001SubjectYear/Semester Wise Marks DetailsName
Passing Status

Total Max
Total Obtained

Physics
Passed

100
|69Chemistry

Passed
100

62Biology Biotechnology Passed 100
97Document Verification Details

Document VerificationCenter
GOVT.DENTAL COLLEGE&

HOSP,AHMEDABAD
D hent Verfication Date & Time

18-10-2024 12 59:01Changes During Verification
NONERemarks

Does the candidate satisfy minimum eligibilitycriteriafor NEET UG Medical ?|Yes (satisfy
Declaration

hereby declare that all the particulars given byme in this form are true to the best of my knowledge and Any mistake / misinformation, døtected at

the time of admission or at any stage in future, will resultin the cancellation of admission. have read the information bulletinandgnderstoodafl the
procedures

Nima
PI Admin

PIUser

Candidate Signature

(DR GIRISH PARMAR)
(DR PIYuSH LIMDIWALA)

(NIRMA MEENA)

DEAN No signature required, since it\s a computer generated letterovt.Dentat College & Hospital
Ahmedabad

A)

Generated On 18-10-2024 01:02:02 PM Page No 1



Pa
Cl

Sc
Rol
Sch
Sub
Nam
Phys
Chen

Biolo

Docul

Do
Do

Change

Remark

Does th

Wilingn

|willingne

Declarati
Ihereby
the time o
procedure

Candide
ANUSHKA

Medical CounsellingCommittee (MCC), DGHS,Ministry of Health & Family Welfare,

Government of India MCCNEET UG Counselling for MBBS,BDS & B.Sc. Nursing 2024

Provisional Admission Letter

Personal Details

NEET UG Roll Numnber1516010145 NEETUG Application 240410020630

Number

Candidate Name ANKUSH KUMAR Father Name SHYAM SUNDAR SAH

Mother Name PRIYANKA DEVI Gender Male

DOB 19-01-2006 Nationality
Indian

Religion HINDUISM Category Other Backward Class (OBC-NCL) ANKUSH KUMAR
40-02-2024

Remark for on-line choice

Einible for UR and OBC Seats

Sub Category Details

Person with Disability
No

Rank Details

AllIndia Rank (NEET UG Medical) 36320

Allotement Details 402

Round Number 3 Option

Institute Name GOVT.DENTALCOLLEGE& Program Name
BDS

HOSP, AHMEDABAD
All India

tment Category OBC Allotment Quota

Rank 36320

Stream wise Eligibility Details

Eligible forCounseling
NEET UG Medical

|Candidate Profile Other Info

|Doyou Want to apply for Armed Forces Medical College
Yes

Are your Parent(s) serving retired from Indian Armed Force: No

Academic Qualification Details

Class 12th or Equivalent Marks Details

Passed
Passing Status

2023
Passing Year

Bihar

Class 12th Passing State
OTHER

|School/State
|22601860

Roll Number 813102
School Pin Code

SubjectYear/Semester Wise Marks Details
Total Max Total Obtained

Name
Passing Status 74

Passed
100

Physics
100

78

ChemistryY
Passed 81

JRiology/Biotechnology
Passed

100

|Document Verification Center

cument Verification Details
GOVT. DENTAL COLLEGE& HOSP,AHMEDABAD

Document Verification Date & Time
18-10-2024 14:29:20

Changes During Verification

NONE

Does the candidate satisty minimum eligibility criteriafor NEET UG Medical ?|Yes (satisfyRemarks

hereby declare that all the particulars given by me in this form are true to the best of my knowledge and belief.Any mistake misinformation, detected at

the time of admission or at any stage in future, will resultin the cancellation of admission. have read the information bulletinand understood theDeclaration

procedures

humer
PIUser

Candidate Signature

PI Admin

(DR GIRISH PARMAR)
(DR PIYUSH LIMDIWALA)

ANKUSH KUMAR) DEAN No signature required, sinceis a computer generated letter

3ovt.Dental College & Hospital
Ahmedabad

Generated On 18-10-2024 02:32:22 PM Page No.



AEETRANK:29,93S
NAME:Anushha Pandey

Medical
Counseling Commitee(MCC), DGHS,Ministry of Health&Family

Welfare,
Government of IndiaNEET UG

Counselling for MBBS,BDS & B.Sc. Nursing 2024

MCC
Provisional

Admission LetterPersonal Details

NEET UG Roll Number
2208040551

NEETUG
Application 240410172737Candidate Name NumberLATA

Father Name
JAGA RAM

Mother Name
PAWANI

Gender
Female

DOB
05-05-2004

Nationality Indian

Religion
HINDUISM

Category
Other Backward Class (OBC-NCL)

Remark
Qualified for on-line choice filling

ATA

process-Eligible for UR and OBC SeatsSubCategory Details

Person with Disability

NoRank Details

All India Rank (NEET UG Medical)

35099Allotement Details

Round Number
2

Option
348

Institute Name
GOVT. DENTAL COLLEGE&

Program Name
BDS

HOSP,AHMEDABAD
Allotment Category

|OBC

Allotment Quota
All India

ank

35099
streain wise Eligibility Details
NEET UG Medical

Eligible for Counselling
Candidate Profile Other Info
Do you Want to apply for Armed Forces Medical College NoAcademicQualification Details

Ro Class 1 2th or Equivalent Marks Details
Sct Passing Status

PassedSub Passing Year

2022Nam Class 12th Passing State

RajasthanPhys School/State

OTHERChen Roll Number

|2661277Biolog School Pin Code

|306601Docu SubjectYear/Semester Wise Marks Details
Name

Passing Status
|Total Max

Total Obtained

Do
Passed

100
92

Do Physics

8
Chemistry

Passed
100

Changt
Biology Biotechnology Passed

|100
94

Remar
DocumentVerification DetailsDoesth
IDocument Verification Center

GOVT. DENTAL COLLEGE & HOSP,AHMEDABAD
wilingr

cument Verification Date 8Time
23-09-2024 12:01:21Witlingne

Changes During Verification
NONERemarks

Declarati
Does the candidate satisfy minimum eligibility criteriafor NEET UG Medical ?|Yes (satisfy

I
hereby d

Willingness Details

NO-CANDIDATE DO NOT WANT TO PARTICIPATE IN NEXT ROUND OF

the time o
procedure Willingness Details

COUNSELLING
Declaration

Candid
hereby declare that the particulars given by me in this form are true to the best ofmy knowledge and belief.Any mistake misinformation, detected at

the time of admission or at any stage in future. will result in the cancellation of admission. have read the information bulletinand understood allthe

(ANUSHKA
procedures

PI User

Candidate Signature PIAdmin

OR PIYuSH LIMDIWALA)

(DR GIRISH PARMAR)

Nosignature required, since itAsa computer generated letter

(LATA)

DEAN
Govt.Dental College&Hospital

Ahmedabad

Generated On 23-09-2024 12:04:03 PM Page No



AIANAc.

RuavhvdLDr uAM

Medical
Counselling

Committee (MCC),pGHS.
Ministry of

Health&Family
Welfare,

Government ofIndia
NEET UG

Counselling for MBBS, BDS & B.Sc.
Nursing 2024

alDetails
Provisional

Admission Letter

MCC)

fUG Roll
Number

4408030969
andidate Name

NEET UG
Application240410741611

ANUSHKA
PANDEY Number

Mother Name
REENA

PANDEY Father Name
MUKUL CHANDRA

DOB
10-08-2003

Gender
Female

Religion

HINDUISM
Nationality

Indian

Remark

Qualified for
on-line

choice
tilling

Category
General

ANUSHKA PANOEr

process-Eligible for UR Seats

2-022024

Sub
Category Details

Person with
Disability

Rank Details

No
AIl India Rank (NEETUG

Medical)

29935

Allotement Details
Round Number

1

Option

nstitute Name
GOVT.DENTAL

COLLEGE&
367HOSP,AHMEDABAD Program Name
BDS

Allotment
Category

Open

Allotment Quota
All India

Ra
29935Stmwise

Eligibility DetailsNEET UG Medical

Eligible for Counselling

Candidate Profile Other Info
Do you Wantto apply for Armed Forces Medical College

No
Academic Qualification Details
Class 12th or

Equivalent Marks Details
Passing Status

Passed
Passing Year

|2021

Class 12th Passing State

Uttar Pradesh

School/State

OTHER
Roll Number

23691399
School Pin Code

226025Subject/Year/Semester Wise Marks DetailsName
Passing Status

Total Max
Total Obtained

Physics

Passed
100

94Passed
100

93

Chemistry

100
98

Biology/Biotechnology
Passed

Document Verification Details

GOVT.DENTALCOLLEGE& HOSP,AHMEDABAD

Do sent Verfication Center

27-08-2024 12:51.29

Doent Verfication Date & Time

NONE
ChangesDunirg Verification

Remarks

Does the candidate satisfy minimum eligibilitycriteria for NEETUG Medical ?Yes (satisfy eligibilitycriteria)Wilingness Detaits

YES- CANDIDATE WANTS TO PARTICIPATE IN NEXT ROUND OF

|willingness Details

|COUNSELLING

hereby declare that the particulars given by me in this form are true to the best of my knowledge and belief.Any mistake /misinformation, detseed

the time of adnission or atany stage in future.will result in the cancellation admission. Ihave read the information bulletin and ugerstood arha

Declaration

6.

procedures

Candi Signature

(ANUSHKA PANDEY)
PL Admin

(DR GIRISH PARMAR) PIUser
(DR PIYUSH LIMDIWALA)No signature required, since i iscomputer generated letter

DEAN
Govt.Dental College & Hosplta!

Ahmedabad

Generated On 27-08-2024 12:54:54 PM Page No1



Medical Counselling Committee (MCC), DGHS, Ministry of Health & Family Welfare,
Government of India

MCC)NEET UG Counselling for MBBS, BDS & B.Sc. Nursing 2024

Provisional Admission Letter

onal Details

ET UG Roll Number 2701020488
NEET UG Application 240411420242

Number
Candidate Name BHAVNAGRI HAMZA AAMIR Father Name BHAVNAGRIAAMIR YUNUS

Mother Name MALIK SHAMANA Gender Male

DOB 01-10-2004
Nationality

Indian

Religion ISLAM
Category

General

Remark |Qualified for on-line choice filling

process-Eligible for UR Seats

Sub Category Details

Person with Disability No
Rank Details

All IndiaRank(NEETUG Medical) 5692
Allotement Details

Round Number 1 Option
1

Institute Name GOVT.DENTAL COLLEGE & Program Name BDS
HOSP AHMEDABAD

Allotment Category Open Allotment Quota All India

R? 5692
mwise Eligibility Details

NEET UG Medical Eligible for Counselling

Candidate Profile Other Info

Do you Want to apply for Armed Forces Medical College No

AcademicQualification Details

Class 12th or Equivalent Marks Details

Passing Status Passed

Passing Year 2023

Class 12th Passing State |Gujarat

School/State |OTHER

Roll Number 921823309540

School Pin Code 383001

SubjectNear/Semester Wise Marks Details

Name |Passing Status TotalMax Total Obtained

Physics Passed 100 65

Chemistry Passed 100 61

Biology Biotechnology Passed 100

Document Verification Details

Do ent Verfication Center GOVT, DENTALCOLLEGE & HOSP,AHMEDABAD
Doent Vernfication Date & Time |29-08-2024 10:44:28

Changes During Verfication NONE
Remarks

Does the candidate satisty minimum eligibiltyciteria for NEET UG Medical ?|Yes (satisty eligibilitycriteria)

Willingness Details

walingness Details |YES- CANDIDATE WANTS TO PARTICIPATE IN NEXT ROUND OF
COUNSELLING

Declaration

I herebydeciare that althe panticulars gven by mein this fom are true to the best of my knowledge and belief. Any mistake l misinformaion, detected
the time of adnission or at any stage in future, result in the cancellation of admission. I have read theinformation buletin and understood all the
procedures

Brm

Candidate Signature

(BHAVNAGRIHAMZA AAMIR

Ha

PLAdmin

(DR GIRISH PARMAR)

eDEAN
College & HospltalSovt.

Domedabad

No signature required, since is

PIUser

DR PIYUSH LIMDIWALA)

omputer generated letter

Generated On 29-08-2024 10:47:52 AM PageN



Medical Counselling Committee (MCC), DGHS.Ministry of Health & Family Welfare,

Government of India

MCCNEET UG Counselling for MBBS,BDS & B.Sc. Nursing 2024

Provisional Admission Letter

ersonal Details

NEET UG Roll Number 2303030176
NEETUG Application 240411688026

Candidate Name
Number

PRACHI Father Name VINOD KUMAR
Mother Name RAKESH Gender Female

DOB
23-04-2001 Nationality Indian

Religion HINDUISM
Category

Other Backward Class (OBC-NCL)

Remark Qualified for on-line choice filling

Iprocess-Eligible for UR and OBC Seats

Sub Category Detals

Person with Disability No

Rank Details

All India Rank (NEETUG Medical) 33918

Allotement Details

Round Number 2 Option 413

Institute Name GOVT.DENTALCOLLEGE & Program Name BDS

HOSP AHMEDABAD

Allotment Category Open Allotment Quota AlI India

Rank 33918

stream wise Eligibility Details

NEET UG Medical Eligible for Counselling

Candidate Profile other Info

Do you Want to apply for Armed Forces Medical College Yes

Are your Parent(s) Serving / retired from Indian Armed Force: No

Academic Qualification Details

Class 12th or Equivalent Marks Details

Passing Status Passed

Passing Year 2020

Class 12th Passing State Haryana

Schoo/State OTHER

Roll Number 17603038

School Pin Code 134003

SubjectYear/Semester Wise Marks Details

Name Passing Status |Total Max Total Obtained

Physics Passed |100 80

Chemistry Passed 100 87

Biology/Biotechnology Passed 100 91

Document Verification Details

GOVT. DENTAL COLLEGE & HOSPAHMEDABAD
Pocument Verification Center

Document Verification Date & Time
26-09-2024 12:03:32

Changes During Verification
NONE

Remarks

Does the candidate satisfy minimum eligibility criteria for NEET UG Medical ? Yes (satisfy eligibility criteria)

Willingness Details

YES- CANDIDATE WANTS TO PARTICIPATE IN NEXT ROUND OF
Wilingness Details

lCoUNSELLING

Declaration

that all the particulars given by me in this form are true to the best of my knowledge and belief. Any mistake misinformation, detected at
|hereby

of admission atany stage in future. result in the cancellation of admission. have read the information bulletin and understood the
the time of

procedures.

PI Admin
PI User

Candidate Signature
(DR PIYUSH LIMOIWALA)

(PRACH) (DR GIRISH PARMAR)
No signature required, since ijsa computer generated letter

DEAN
Govt. Dental College &Hospltal

Ahmedabad

Generated On 26-09-2024 12:06:39 PM Page No.



Medical Counselling Committee (MCC),DGHS, Ministryof Health& Family Welfare,Government of India

NEET UG Counselling for MBBS, BOS & B.Sc. Nursing 2024
MCC)Provisional Admission Letter

rsonatDetails

NEET UG Roll Number 3923230402

NEET UG Application 240410291684

Candidate Nane MAHIMA JAIN
Number

Mother Name MAMTA JAIN

Father Name RAMESH JAIN

DOB
19-11-2004

Gender Female

Religion JAINISM
Nationality |Indian

Remark
Qualified for on-line choice filling

Category General-EWS

Sub Category Details

Iprocess-Eligible for UR and EWSSeats

Person with Disability

NoRank Details

All India Rank (NEETUG Medical)
33123

Allotement Details

Round Number
Option

Institute Name
GOVT. DENTAL COLLEGE 8

123

HOSP.AHMEDABAD
Program Name BDS

Allotment Category General-EWS
Allotment Quota All Ind�a

R
33123

Stam wise EligibilityDetails

NEETUG Medical
Eligible for Counselling

Candidate Profile Other Info

Do you Wantto apply for Armed Forces Medical College No

AcademicQualification Details

Class 12th or Equivalent Marks Details

Passing Status
|Passed

Passing Year 2022

Class 12th Passing State Rajasthan

Schoo/State OTHER
Roll Number 2594216

School Pin Code 303603

SubjectYear/Semester Wise Marks Details

Name Passing Status Total Max Total Obtained

Physics Passed 100 89

Chemistry Passed 100 90

BiologyBiotechnology Passed |100 97

Document Verification Details

De ent Verification Center |GOVT.DENTAL COLLEGE & HOSP, AHMEDABAD
Docu.nent Verfication Date & Time 28-08-2024 12:14:53

Changes During Verification NONE
Remarks

Does the canddate satisfy minimum eligibilitycriteria for NEETUG Medical 2|Yes (satisfy eligibility criteria)

Willingness Details

Willingness Details YES- CANDIDATE WANTS TO PARTICIPATE IN NEXT ROUND OF
COUNSELLING

Declaration

I hereby declare that allthe particulars gilven by me in this form are true to the best of my knowledge and belief. Any mistake misinformation,glected at

the time adission or at any stage future resut in the cancellation of admission. I have read the information bulletinand understoo all the

procedures

Candidate Siçnature
PI Admin PIUser

(MAHIMAJAIN) (DR GIRISH PARMAR) (DR PIYuSH LIMDIWALA)

No signature required, since t a computer generated letter

DEAN

ovt. Dental College
& Hospltal

Ahmedabad

Generated On 28-08-2024 12:18:09 PM Page



Medical Counselling Committee (MCC),DGHS, Ministry of Health & Family Welfare,MCC Governmentof India

NEET UG Counselling for MBBS, BOS & B.Sc. Nursing 2024 MCC
Provisional Admission Letter

PersonalDetails
NEETUG Roll Number 1502031159

NEET UG Application
Number

240410686390

Candidate Name AYUSHI
|Mother Name KAJAL KUMARI

Father Name MANOJKUMAR PRIYADARSHI

DOB
01-11-2004

Gender Female

Religion HINDUISM
Nationality Indian

Remark Qualified for on-line choice filling

CategorY General-EWS
AYUSHI

process-Eligible for UR and EWSSeats
0103-2024

Sub Category Details

Person with Disability No
Rank Details

All India Rank (NEETUG Medical) 31790

Allotement Details

Round Number 1

Option |174
Institute Name

GOVT. DENTAL COLLEGE & Program Name BDS
HOSP,AHMEDABAD

AllotmentCategory General-EWS Allotment Quota All India
Ra 31790

St m wise Eligibility Details

NEET UG Medical Eligible for Counselling

Candidate Profile Other Info

|Do youWant to apply for Armed Forces Medical College |Yes

Are your Parent(s) serving retired from Indian Armed Force: No
Academic Qualification Details

Class 12th or Equivalent Marks Details

Passing Status Passed

Passing Year 2022

Class 12th Passing State Bihar

School/State OTHER
Roll Number 22631700

School Pin Code 800011

SubjectYear/Semester Wise Marks Details

Name |Passing Status Total Max Total Obtained

Physics
Passed 100 86

Chemistry Passed 100 88

Biclogy Biotechnology Passed 100 89

Dor ant Verification Details

Docent Verfication Center GOVT.DENTALCOLLEGE& HOSP,AHMEDABAD

Document Verfication Date & Time |29-08-2024 12:51:50

CH Changes Duirg Venfcaton NONE

Re Remarks

|Do Does the cand date satisty minimum criteria for NEETUG Medical ?|Yes (satisfy criteria)

WIllingness Details

Wil Willingness Details
NO-CANDIDATEDO NOT WANT TO PARTICIPATE IN NEXT ROUND OF

COUNSELLING

Dec Declaration

hereby deciare that all the particulars given by me in this form are true to the best of my knowledge and belief. Any mistake misinformation, detected

the

he
the time of adnnission or at any stage in future. will result in the cancellation of admission. have read the information bulletin and understoodall the

proc
procedures

CandideSignature
PIAdmin

PI User

(SUP
(AYUSHH

Can
(DR GIRISH PARMAR) (DR PlYUSH LIMDIWALA)

No signature required, since is a compuler generated letter

DEAN
ior.Dental College &HospltalAhmedabad

Generated On 29-08-2024 12:55:15 PM

Pase N,

Pane



Medical
Counselling Committee(MCC),DGHS, Ministryof Health &Family Welfare,Governmentof

IndiaNEET UG
Counselling for MBBs,BDS & B,Sc. Nursing 2024Provisional

Admission Letter
MCC

onal Detaits

EET UG Roll Number
1502490429

NEET UG Application 240411023819Candidate Nane
SUNISHCHITA RASHI Number

Mother Name
SONALI VERMA

Father Name RAJESH BIHARI VERMADOB
07-02-2005

Gender
Female

Religion
HINDUISM Nationality |Indian

Remark
Qualified for n-line choice filling

Category
Generalon

Sub Category Details
process-Eligible for UR Seats

Personwith Disability

Rank Details No
All India Rank (NEET UG Medical)

Allotement Details |28104

Round Number

Institute Name
GOVT DENTAL COLLEGE&

Option

HOSP,AHMEDABAD Program Name BDS
Allotment

Category Open
R Allotment Quota

India

Stream wise Eligibility Details

|28104

NEET UG Medical

Eligible for CounsellingCandidate Profile Other Info

Do you Want to apply for Armed Forces Medical College No
Academic Qualification Details

Class 12th or Equivalent Marks Details

Passing Status

Passed
Passing Year

|2023
Class 12th Passing State

Bihar
Schoo/State

OTHER
Roll Number

22646017
School Pin Code

800007
SubjectYear/Semester Wise Marks Details

Name
Passing Status Total Max Total Obtained

Physics Passed 100 94
Chemistry

Passed 100 95
Biology Biotechnology Passed 100 90
Document Verification Details

Do ent Verfication Center GOVT.DENTAL COLLEGE & HOSP.AHMEDABAD
Docuinent Ver fication Date & Time 29-08-2024 10:18:04

ChangesDurirg Vernficaton NONE
Remarks

Does the candidate satisfy minimum eligibilitycriteria for NEET UG Medical ?|Yes (satisfy eligibilitycriteria)

Willingness Details

|Willingness Details

|COUNSELLING
YES- CANDIDATEWANTS TO PARTICIPATE IN NEXTROUND OF

Declaration

form are true to the best of my knowiedge and beliet. Any mistake /misinfomation, detegted athereby declare that allthe pariculars oven by mein this

|thetime adission or at any stage in future. will result in the cancellation of admission. ihavereadtheinformation bulletn and understpod ale
procedures

Candidate Signature

(sUNISHCHITARASHI)

PI Admin

(DR GIRISH PARMAR)
PI User

PR PIYUSH LIMDIWALA)

No signature required, since is a corputer generated letter

DEAN
Jovt. Dental College & Hospltal

SAhmedabad

p

Generated On 29-08-2024 10:21:27 AM Paoe No t



Medical
Counseling

Committee (MCC), DGHS,
Ministry of

Health & Family
Welfare,

Government of IndiaNEETUG
Counselling for MBBS,BDS & B.Sc. Nursing 2024Provisional

Admisslon Letter MCCsonal Details

AEET UG RollNumber 39233501 19

NEETUG
Application

240411352827
Candidate Name

AMISHA Number
Mother Name

MOHANI DEV Father Name
BHAGIRATHMALDOB

19-01-2004 Gender
FemaleReligion

HINDUISM Nationality
IndianRemark

Qualified for on-line choice fling
CategoryY Other Backward Class (OBC-NCL)Sub Category Details

Iprocess-Eligible for UR and OBC Seats AMISHA
Person with Disability

Rank Details
No

All India Rank (NEET UG Medical)
Allotement Details 34376
RoundNumber

2
Institute Name

GOVT.DENTALCOLLEGE &
Option 3

HOSPAHMEDABAD |ProgramName BDSAllotment
Category OBCRank

34376 Allotment Quota
India

Stream wise Eligibility DetailsNEETUG Medical

Hidate Profile Other Info Eligible for CounsellingDo you Want to apply for Armed Forces Medical College
YesAre your Parent(s) servingi retired trorn Indian Armed Force NoAcademic Qualification Details

Class 12th or Equlvalent Marks Details
Passing Status

PassedPassing Year

2019Class 12th Passing State

RajasthanSchoo/State

loTHERRol Nunber

2103526School Pin Code

332041
SubjectNear/Semester Wise Marks Details
Name

Passing Status
Total Max

TotalObtainedPhysics
Passed 100

100|Chemistry Passed
100

100Biology Biotechnology Passed
100

100Oocument Verification Detaits

Document Verfication Center
GOVT. DENTAL COLLEGE & HOSPAHMEDABADDocument VeridicationDate & Time
26-09-2024 11:13:11Changes During Verification
NONEReRvarks

the candidate satisty minimum eligiblitycriteriafor NEET UG Medical ? Yes (satisly eligibility criteria)Willingness Details

Wlingness Detais

coUNSELLING

YES- CANDIDATE WANTSTO PARTICIPATE IN NEXT ROUND OF
Declaration

Ihereby declare that al the particulars given by me in this form are true to the best of my knowledge and belef. Any mistake misinformation, detected at
the time of admission or any stage in tuture, resultin the canoclation admission. have road the informaton bulletin and understood the
procedures

Candidate Signature PL Admin
PI User(AMISHA (DR GIRISH PARMAR)

A(DR PIYUSH LIMDIWALA)
Nosignature required, since ishtomputer generated letter

DEAN
Govt. Dental College & Hospita!

Ahmedabad

Generated On 26-09-2024 11:16:16 AM Page No.1



Medical CounsellingCommittee (MCC), DGHS,Ministry of Health & Family Welfare,
MCC Government of India

NEETUG
Counselling for MBBS,BDS& B.Sc. Nursing 2024 MCC)Provisional Admission Letter

Personal Details

NEET UG Roll Number 3921020268
NEET UG Application |240410477179NumberCandidate Name RATAN LAL
Father Name LALA RAMMother Name

TARA DEVI
|Gender MaleDOB

|05-02-2002
Nationality IndianReligion

HINDUISM
Category Schedule Caste (SC)Remark

Qualified for on-line choice filling
lprocess-Eligible for UR and SCSeatsSub Category Details

Person with Disability

NoRank Details

All India Rank (NEET UG Medical)
153300Allotement Details

Round Number

Option 383Institute Name
GOVT.DENTALCOLLE GE& Program Nare BDSHOSP,AHMEDABAD

Allotment Category SC
Allotment Quota All India

153300
Stream wise Eligibility Details

NEET UG Medical

Eligible for CounsellingCandidate Profile Other Info

Do you Want to apply for Armed Forces Medical College NoAcademic Qualification Details

|Class 12th or Equivalent Marks Details

Passing Status
Passed

|Passing Year

2020|Class 12th Passing State
RajasthanSchoo State

|oTHERRoll Number

|2663472School Pin Code

306902
SubjctYear/Semester Wise Marks Details

Narme
PassingStatus

Total Max |Total ObtainedPhysics Passed
100 56Chem v

Passed 100
66Biology Biote.i nay Passed
67Docunent Verih atio os

|Dogument Venification GOVT,DENTAL COLLEGE & HOSP,AHMEDABADD ntVerification Date & 16-10-2024 12:15:57
Changs Uing

Veriication NONE
Remats

Does be
candidate tsfy� nimurm oligibility criteria for NEET UG MedicaryYes (satisfy eligibilitycriteria)

Dncaration

Iheeby
declare that all the p

edrsavenbyme in this form are true to the best ofmy knowiedge and belief. Any mistake l misinformation, detected at

he ne of

admission at
etace in future, willresult in the cancellation of admission. I have read the information bulletin and understood all the

proodures

Caldate
Signature

BANLAL)

PIAcdmin

(DR GIRISH PARMAR)

Pas.
No signature required, since it is

PI User

A(DR PIYUSH LIMDIWALA)
tomputer generated letter

DEAN
Sovt.Detal College & Hospita

Ahmedabad

Ole

24lt

Generated On 15-10-2024 12:18:33 PM
Page No.1



Medical Counselling Committee (MCC), DGHS, Ministry of Health & FamilyWelfare,
Government of India

MCC)NEETUG Counselling for MBBS,BDS & B.Sc. Nursing 2024

Provisional Admission Letter

ersonal Details

24041197624 1NEET UG Roll Number 3923010700 NEET UG Application

Number
|Candidate Name MOHAMMED KAIF Father Name ABDUL LATIF

Mother Name KHURSIDA BANO Gender Male

DOB 25-05-2000 Nationality Indian

Religion ISLAM CategorY
|Other Backward Class (OBC-NCL) MOHAMMED KAF

Remark Qualified for on-line choice filling

process-Eligible for UR and OBC Seats

Sub Category Details

Person with Disability No

Rank Details

All India Rank (NEET UG Medical) 37901

Allotement Details

Round Number 3 Option

Institute Name GOVT. DENTAL COLLEGE & Program Name BDS
HOSP,AHMEDABAD

Allotment Category OBC Allotment Quota Al India

Rank 37901

strean wise Eligibility Details

ET UG Medical Eligible for Counselling

Cendidate Profile Other Info

Do you Wantto apply for Armed Forces Medical College No

Academic Qualification Details

Class 12th or Equivalent Marks Details

Passing Status Passed

Passing Year
2019

|Class 12th Passing State Rajasthan

School/State OTHER

Roll Number 2688845

School Pin Code 332001

SubjectYear/Semester Wise Marks Details

Name Passing Status Total Max Total Obtained

Physics Passed 100 94

Chemistry Passed 100 70

Biology/Biotechnology Passed 100 87

Document Verification Details

Document Verification Center lGOVT. DENTALcOLLEGE& HOSP,AHMEDABAD

Document Verification Date & Time |17-10-2024 11:39:59

hanges During Verification NONE

(emarks

Does the candidate satisfy minimum eligibilitycriteria for NEET UG Medical ?|Yes (satisfy eligibilitycriteria)

Declaration

Ihereby declare that the particulars given by me in this form are true to the best my knowledge and belief. Any mistake /misinformation, detected at

the time of admission or at any stage in future, will result in the cancellation of admission. have read the information bulletinandunderstpod al the

procedures.

Candidate Sighature PI Admin PIUser

(MOHAMMED KAIF) (DR GIRISH PARMAR) (DR PIYUSH LIMDIWALA)

DEAN No signature required, since is(a domputer generated letter

Govt. Dental College & Hospital
Ahmedabad

Generated On 17-10-2024 11:42:51 AM Page No1



Medical Counselling Committee(MCC),DGHS, Ministry of Health & Family Welfare,

MCC)
Governiment of India MCC

NEET UG Counselling for MBBS,Bos & 8.Sc. Nursing 2024

Provisional Admission Letter

Personal Details

240410186295NEET UG Roll Number 4402080255 NEETUG Application

Number
MUKESH UPADHYAY

Candidate Name |VAISHNAVI UPADHYAY Father Name

Mother Name SEEMA Gender Female

DOB 21-10-2005 Nationality
Indian

Religion HINDUISM Category General

Remark |Qualified for on-line choice filling

Iprocess-Eligible for UR Seats

Sub Category Details

NoPerson with Disability

Rank Details

32781All India Rank (NEETUG Medical)

Allotement Details

Round Number 3 Option

Progran Name BDS
Institute Name GOVT, DENTAL COLLEGE &

HOSP, AHMEDABAD
Al India

Allotment Category JOpen Allotment Quota

Rank 32781

eam wise Eligibility Details

Eligible for Counselling|NEET UG Medical

Candidate Profile Other Info

Medical College
Do you Want toapply for Armed Forces

No

Academic Qualification Details

Class 12th or Equivalent Marks Detalls

Passing Status
Passed

Passing Year 2022

Class 120h Passing State
Uttar Pradesh

SchooVState
|OTHER

RollNumber 2226182926

School Pin Code 230001

SubjectYear/Semester Wise Marks Details

Total Obtained
Name Passing Status Total Max

Physics Passed 100 |86

Chemistry Passed 100 96

Biology/Biotechnology Passed 100 94

Document Verification Details

Document Verification Center GOVT.DENTAL COLLEGE & HOSP, AHMEDABAD

Document Verification Date & Time 16-10-2024 12:23:44

anges DuringVerification
NONE

Remarks

Does the candidate satisty minimum eligibilitycriteria for NEETUG Medical ? |Yes (satisfy eligibilitycriteria)

Declaration

hereby declare that all the particulars given by me in this form are true to the best ofmy knowledge and belief. Any mistake misinformation,detected at

the time admission or at any stage future, will result in the cancellation of admission. have read the information bulletin and understood gj the

procedures

VATSHNAVT
PIAdmin PIUserCandidate Signature

(DR PÍYUSH LIMDIWALA)(VAISHNAVI UPADHYAY) (DR GIRISH PARMAR)

DEAN No signature required, since it is a computer generated letter

Govt.Dental Celicge &Hospital
Ahmedabad

GeneratedOn 16-10-2024 12:26:28 PM Page No.



Medical Counselling Committee (MCC), DGHS,Ministry of Health & Family Weltare,
Government of India MCCNEET UG Counselling for MBBS,BDS & B.Sc. Nursing 2024

Provisional Admission Letter

Personal Details

3904040450 NEET UG Application 240410803514NEET UG Roll Number
Number

Candidate Name BHAVIKASOLANKI Father Name VIJAY RAJ SOLANKI

Mother Name KAVITA SOLANKI Gender Female

DOB 06-12-2002 Nationality
|Indian

Religion HINDUISM Category
Schedule Caste (SC)

Remark Qualified for on-line choice filling

process-Eligible for UR and SCSeats
SubCategory Details

Person with Disability No

Rank Details

All India Rank (NEETUG Medical) 153291

Allotement Details
|105

Round Number 3 Option
BDS

Institute Name GOVT.DENTAL COLLEGE & Program Name

HOSP, AHMEDABAD
All India

Allotment Category sC Allotment Quota

Rank 153291

Stream wise Eligibility Details

Eligible for Counselling
ET UG Medical

Candidate Profile Other Info

|Yes
Do you Want to apply for Amed Forces Medical College

Are your Parent(s) serving retired from Indian Armed Force:
No

Academic Qualification Details

Class 12th or Equivalent Marks Details

Passed
Passing Status

2020
Passing Year

Rajasthan
|Class 12th Passing State

OTHER
School/State

11661029
Roll Number

10941
School Pin Code

SubjectYear/Semester Wise Marks Details
Total Max Total Obtained

Name Passing Status
84

Physics Passed
100

Passed
100 80

Chemistry
100

8
Biology/Biotechnology

Passed

Document Verification Details
GOVT. DENTAL COLLEGE & HOSP.AHMEDABAD

Document Verification Center
|17-10-2024 11:43:40

cument Verification Date & Time

nanges During Verification
NONE

Remarks

|Does the candidate satisfy minimum eligibilitycriteria for NEET UG Medical2|Yes (satisfy eligibilitycriteria)

Declaration

hereby declare that the particulars given by me in this form are true to the best of my knowledge and belief. Any mistake / misinformation, detected at

the time of admission or at any stage in future, will result in the cancellation of admission. have read the information bulletin and understeod all the

procedu

Candidate Signature
PI Admin PIUser

(BHAVIKA SOLANKI) (DR GIRISH PARMAR) (DR PIYUSHLIMDIWALA)

DEAN No signature required, since is omputer generated letter

Jvt.Dental College & Hospital
Ahmedabad

Generated On 17-10-2024 11:46:32 AM Page No



Medical CounsellingCommittee (MCC), DGHS, Ministry of Health & Family Welfare,
Government of India

MCCNEET UG Counseling for MBBs,BDS & B.Sc. Nursing 2024
Provisional Admission Letter

onal Details

ET UG Roll Number 3923040793
NEET UG Application 240411535547

Candidate Name SAKSHI SUNIA
Nunber

Father Name JAGROOP SINGH

Mother Narme SUMAN DEVI
Gender Female

DOB 04-10-2006
Nationality |Indian

Religion HINDUISM
Category Schedule Caste (SC) 6ARSH SuA

Remark Qualified for on-line choice filling

process-Eligible for UR and SCSeats

Sub Category Details

Person Disability No

Rank Details

All India Rank (NEET UG Medical) 150426

Allotement Details

Round Number 2
Option

417

Institute Name GOVT. DENTALCOLLEGE & Program Name BDS
HOSP,AHMEDABAD

Allotment Category sC |Allotment Quota All India

Rank 150426

Stream wiseEligibility Details

NEET UG Medical Eligible for Counselling

idate Profile Other Info

Do you Want to apply for Armed Forces Medical College No

Academic Qualification Details

Class 12th or Equivalent Marks Details

Passing Status Passed

Passing Year 2023

Class 12th Passing State Rajasthan

SchooVState OTHER

Roll Number 11674742

School Pin Code 333502

SubjectYear/Semester Wise Marks Details

Name Passing Status Total Max Total Obtained

Physics Passed 100 70

Chemistry Passed 100 77

Biology/Biotechnology Passed 100 85

Document Verification Details

Document Verification Center GOVT. DENTAL COLLEGE & HOSP. AHMEDABAD
Document Verification Date & Time 26-09-2024 11.06:05

Changes During Verification NONE
Remaks

the candidate satisty minimum eligibility criteriafor NEET UG Medical ?|Yes (satisfy eligibilitycriteria)

sgness Details

Wilingness Details YES- CAIONTE WANIS TO PARTICIPATE IN NEXTRoUND OE

Declaration

Ihereby declare that al the particulars given by me in this form are true to the best of niy knowiedge and beliel, Any mistake / misinformation, detected

the time admission or at any stage in future, willresult in the cancellation of adnission. have read the infornatión buletin and ungerstoga all the
procedures.

Candidat Siggature PI Admin PI User

(SAKSIuN (DR GIRISH PARMAR) (DR PIYUSH LIMDIWALA)

No signature required, sinc sa computer generated letter

DEAN
dovt. Dental College & Hospita

Ahmedabad

Generated On 26-09-2024 11:09:11 AM Page No.1


